VISION CARE







Celebrate World Sight Day with Vision Care & Eone [October 13-16]

We are pleased to announce that **Vision Care is collaborating with Eone** again this year to celebrate <u>World Sight Day</u> (Thursday, Oct. 13th)!

During this campaign – between Oct. 13th through 16th – Eone will donate**\$50** for every timepiece sold to support Vision Care's blindness prevention work around the world.

Founded by MIT graduate Hyungsoo Kim, Eone is a timepiece with a unique design inspired by the needs of the blind, but made for EveryONE.

See all designs and shop now at <u>https://eone-time.com/</u>

Use promotion code VISIONCARE15 for a 15% discount on all full-price EONE products & free US shipping!

Please share this special campaign with friends and family, thank you!

Vision Care USA

To learn more about EONE, please see the below video which features its Founder & CEO, Hyungsoo Kim.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=j9doO6BTKkM

Eone & Vision Care

#WorldSightDay

In celebration of World Sight Day (Oct. 13, 2022), Eone will donate \$50 to Vision Care for every Eone timepiece sold on-line during the campaign period of Oct. 13-16.

Visit eone-time.com to learn more.



Vision Care USA, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Federal Tax ID Number: 81-1916116

STAY CONNECTED

